
To:  All Option members, Member Organizations & ROPs

From:  Listings Administration

Subject:  New Strike Prices

Series Additions And Deletions  2008 - 1545
August 19, 2008

The following new option series will begin trading at the Open Of Business, Wednesday, August 20, 2008

Issues and Strikes Issues and Strikes Issues and Strikes Issues and Strikes

Bidz.com  (BIDZ) Edison International  (EIX) ' Energizer Hldgs Inc  (ENR) Fuel-tech, Inc.  (FTEK)
Other Exchanges - AIBCP Other Exchanges - AIBCP Other Exchanges - IBCP Other Exchanges - AIBCP
QGZ JZ/VZ OCT 2.5 YBS AI/MI JAN 45 ENR IS/US SEP 95 FQF JB/VB OCT 10
QGZ JA/VA OCT 5 YBS AK/MK JAN 55

Gold Miners Etf  (GDX) Ishares Dow Jones Us Ind FdIshares Msci Emerging MrktsPowershares Db Energy Fund
Other Exchanges - Other Exchanges - C Other Exchanges - Other Exchanges - AC
GBJ IC/UC SEP 29 (Wrap) IYF JR/VR OCT 90 EEM JA/VA OCT 31 DBE DN/PN APR 40
GBJ ID/UD SEP 30 (Wrap) IYF JS/VS OCT 95 EEM JB/VB OCT 32 DBE DO/PO APR 41
GBJ IE/UE SEP 31 (Wrap) EEM JZ/VZ OCT 33 DBE DU/PU APR 47
GBJ IF/UF SEP 32 (Wrap) EEM JD/VD OCT 34 DBE DV/PV APR 48
GBJ IG/UG SEP 33 (Wrap) DBE DW/PW APR 49
GBJ IH/UH SEP 34 (Wrap) DBE DX/PX APR 50
GBJ II/UI SEP 35 (Wrap) DBE DY/PY APR 51
GBJ JC/VC OCT 29 (Wrap) DBE DZ/PZ APR 52
GBJ JD/VD OCT 30 (Wrap) DBE DA/PA APR 53
GBJ JE/VE OCT 31 (Wrap) DBE DB/PB APR 54
GBJ JF/VF OCT 32 (Wrap) DBE DC/PC APR 55
GBJ JG/VG OCT 33 (Wrap) DBE DD/PD APR 56
GBJ JH/VH OCT 34 (Wrap) DBE DE/PE APR 57
GBJ JI/VI OCT 35 (Wrap)
GBJ LC/XC DEC 29 (Wrap)
GBJ LD/XD DEC 30 (Wrap)
GBJ LE/XE DEC 31 (Wrap)
GBJ LF/XF DEC 32 (Wrap)
GBJ LG/XG DEC 33 (Wrap)
GBJ LH/XH DEC 34 (Wrap)
GBJ LI/XI DEC 35 (Wrap)
GBJ AC/MC JAN 29 (Wrap)
GBJ AD/MD JAN 30 (Wrap)
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GBJ AE/ME JAN 31 (Wrap)
GBJ AF/MF JAN 32 (Wrap)
GBJ AG/MG JAN 33 (Wrap)
GBJ AH/MH JAN 34 (Wrap)
GBJ AI/MI JAN 35 (Wrap)
GBJ CC/OC MAR 29 (Wrap)
GBJ CD/OD MAR 30 (Wrap)
GBJ CE/OE MAR 31 (Wrap)
GBJ CF/OF MAR 32 (Wrap)
GBJ CG/OG MAR 33 (Wrap)
GBJ CH/OH MAR 34 (Wrap)
GBJ CI/OI MAR 35 (Wrap)

Powershares Db Oil Fund  (DBO)
Other Exchanges - AIC
DBO DN/PN APR 40
DBO DO/PO APR 41
DBO DU/PU APR 47
DBO DV/PV APR 48
DBO DW/PW APR 49
DBO DX/PX APR 50
DBO DY/PY APR 51
DBO DZ/PZ APR 52
DBO DA/PA APR 53
DBO DB/PB APR 54
DBO DC/PC APR 55
DBO DD/PD APR 56

End of Daily Strike Price Changes - Tuesday, August 19, 2008
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